Year Make

2003 Acura

2006 BLUE BIRD
2006 BLUE BIRD
2002 BUICK
2005 Buick

2000 Buick

1994 Buick

2000 Cadillac
2007 Cadillac
1991 Chevrolet
2008 Chevrolet
1998 Chevrolet
2002 Chevrolet
1995 Chevrolet
1995 Chevrolet
1997 Chevrolet
1997 Chevrolet
1998 Chevrolet
1996 Chevrolet
1995 Chevrolet
2000 Chevrolet
2006 CHEVROLET
2006 CHEVROLET
2006 CHEVROLET
2006 CHEVROLET
2006 CHEVROLET
2006 CHEVROLET
1996 Chevrolet
2005 Chevrolet
2005 Chevrolet
2006 Chevrolet
2009 Chevrolet
2006 Chevrolet
2008 Chevrolet
2008 Chevrolet
2012 Chevrolet
2010 Chevrolet
2006 Chevrolet
2003 Chevrolet
2004 Chevrolet
2004 Chevrolet
2005 Chevrolet
2005 Chevrolet
2007 Chevrolet

NOVEMBER 2013 MARKET REPORT

Model
MDX
VISION
VISION 66PAX
CENTURY
Century
Park Avenue
Skylark
Catera
SRX

1500 Pickups
Aveo
Blazer
Blazer
C/K 1500
C/K 1500
C/K 1500
C/K 1500
C/K 1500
C/K 2500
C/K 3500
C/K 3500
C2500HD
C3500
C3500
C3500
C3500
C3500
Cavalier
Cavalier
Classic
Cobalt
Cobalt
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Cruze
Equinox

Express Cargo Van

Impala
Impala
Impala
Impala
Impala
Impala

Color
White
Yellow
Yellow
Brown
Gray
Gold
Red
Pewter
Tan
Blue
Silver
Green
White
Green
Gold
Red
Gray
Black
White
Beige
Brown
White
White
White
White
White
White
Burgundy
Blue
Gold
Silver
Silver
Gray
Black
White
Blue
Silver
Gray
Gray
Beige
Silver
Black
Silver
Brown

Mileage Brand

174785 Exempt
158241 Actual
63838 Actual
0 Exempt
213733 Actual
188309 Exempt
71958 Exempt
166836 Actual
77320 Actual
224116 Exempt
108590 Actual
146662 Exempt
154658 Actual
182631 Exempt
300849 Exempt
159444 Exempt
156481 Exempt
186133 Exempt
223060 Exempt
187446 Exempt
130704 Actual
20567 Actual
25462 Actual
23317 Actual
25198 Actual
22926 Actual
25452 Actual
189031 Exempt
138679 Actual
160098 Actual
136212 Actual
118045 Actual
44838 Actual
86753 Actual
122416 Actual
40661 Actual
60514 Actual
36407 Actual
154009 Exempt
121548 Actual

199580 Not Actual

181573 Actual
92064 Actual

29395 Not Actual

Price
$5,000.00
$5,500.00

$19,500.00
$800.00
$250.00
$150.00
$250.00
$200.00
$8,500.00
$400.00
$3,000.00
$500.00
$2,550.00
$1,850.00
$300.00
$3,400.00
$1,300.00
$1,600.00
$1,100.00
$1,300.00
$2,600.00
$13,600.00
$15,000.00
$14,750.00
$14,750.00
$16,400.00
$15,600.00
$200.00
$1,950.00
$650.00
$1,200.00
$5,000.00
$15,000.00
$6,200.00
$6,700.00
$10,750.00
$12,600.00
$9,900.00
$2,700.00
$2,300.00
$1,200.00
$1,100.00
$4,500.00
$3,750.00



2010 Chevrolet
2010 Chevrolet
2011 Chevrolet
2001 Chevrolet
2000 Chevrolet
2001 Chevrolet
2002 Chevrolet
1999 Chevrolet
1999 Chevrolet

2005 CHEVROLET

2000 Chevrolet
2000 Chevrolet
2001 Chevrolet
2002 Chevrolet
2002 Chevrolet
2004 Chevrolet
2004 Chevrolet
2004 Chevrolet
2004 Chevrolet
2004 Chevrolet
2006 Chevrolet
2010 Chevrolet
2010 Chevrolet
2010 Chevrolet
2011 Chevrolet
2007 Chevrolet
2007 Chevrolet
2004 Chevrolet
2001 Chevrolet
2004 Chevrolet
2004 Chevrolet
2005 Chevrolet
2006 Chevrolet
2009 Chevrolet
2009 Chevrolet
2011 Chevrolet
2007 Chevrolet
2004 Chevrolet
2004 Chevrolet
2005 Chevrolet
2005 Chevrolet
2006 Chevrolet
1999 Chevrolet
2003 Chevrolet
2005 Chevrolet
2008 Chevrolet
2003 Chevrolet

Impala

Impala

Impala

Impala Police/Taxi Pkgs
Malibu

Malibu

Malibu

Prizm

S-10

SILVERADO

Silverado 1500
Silverado 1500
Silverado 1500
Silverado 1500
Silverado 1500
Silverado 1500
Silverado 1500
Silverado 1500
Silverado 1500
Silverado 1500
Silverado 1500
Silverado 1500
Silverado 1500
Silverado 1500
Silverado 1500
Silverado 1500 Classic
Silverado 1500 Classic
Silverado 1500 Crew Cab
Silverado 2500HD
Silverado 2500HD
Silverado 2500HD
Silverado 2500HD
Silverado 2500HD
Silverado 2500HD
Silverado 2500HD
Silverado 2500HD
Silverado 2500HD Classic
Silverado 3500
Silverado 3500
Silverado 3500
Silverado 3500
Silverado 3500
Suburban

Suburban

Suburban

Suburban

Tahoe

White
White
Gray
Gold
Gold
Green
White
Green
Blue
Gold
White
White
White
Red
Gray
Gold
White
Red
Gold
White
White
Silver
Black
Gray
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
Gold
White
White
White
Gray
White
White
Gold
Silver
White
White
Silver
Blue
Gray
White
Pewter

69474 Actual
85826 Actual
17409 Actual
123877 Exempt
136357 Exempt
0 Exempt
260457 Exempt
187963 Exempt
161512 Exempt
31523 Actual
299586 Exempt
196795 Exempt
386514 Exempt

0 Unknown
177794 Not Actual

0 Actual
250581 Actual
115813 Actual

0 Exempt

262624 Not Actual

28831 Actual
87896 Actual
104809 Actual
117212 Actual
54063 Actual
158027 Actual
129500 Actual
143282 Actual
192574 Actual
95770 Actual

146121 Not Actual

195458 Exempt
41906 Actual
60949 Actual

100639 Actual

182647 Actual

149203 Actual
33722 Actual
24530 Actual
39265 Actual
32103 Actual
34108 Actual

133979 Exempt

144413 Not Actual

173040 Actual
139846 Actual
134434 Exempt

$9,100.00
$6,250.00
$13,000.00
$3,100.00
$650.00
$100.00
$600.00
$1,000.00
$300.00
$16,100.00
$2,300.00
$5,200.00
$2,600.00
$2,600.00
$2,150.00
$2,000.00
$1,400.00
$5,900.00
$2,750.00
$900.00
$18,900.00
$14,500.00
$14,250.00
$5,500.00
$22,500.00
$5,100.00
$8,250.00
$5,750.00
$6,000.00
$7,700.00
$4,600.00
$2,900.00
$11,800.00
$16,500.00
$10,000.00
$20,000.00
$7,200.00
$16,800.00
$14,500.00
$14,250.00
$15,500.00
$15,400.00
$2,400.00
$3,000.00
$5,000.00
$11,900.00
$4,700.00



2003 Chevrolet
2003 Chevrolet
2007 Chevrolet
2004 Chevrolet
2006 Chevrolet
2006 Chevrolet
2006 Chevrolet
2003 Chrysler
2008 Chrysler
2002 Chrysler
2010 Dodge
2000 Dodge
2012 Dodge
2001 Dodge
2001 Dodge
2008 Dodge
1998 Dodge
1998 Dodge
1999 Dodge
1999 Dodge
2006 Dodge
2006 Dodge
2000 Dodge
2002 Dodge
2003 Dodge
2003 Dodge
2004 Dodge
2005 Dodge
2005 Dodge
1997 Dodge
1999 Dodge
2000 Dodge
2007 Dodge
1997 Dodge
2004 Dodge
2004 Dodge
2001 Dodge
2001 Dodge
2005 Dodge
2006 Dodge
1988 Ford
1995 Ford
1976 FORD
1998 Ford
2004 Ford
2006 Ford
2006 Ford

Tahoe

Tahoe

Tahoe Special Service Veh
TrailBlazer

TrailBlazer

Uplander

Uplander

PT Cruiser

Sebring

Town & Country

Avenger

Caravan

Charger

Dakota

Dakota

Dakota

Durango

Durango

Durango

Durango

Grand Caravan

Grand Caravan

Intrepid

Neon

Neon

Neon

Neon

Neon

Neon

Ram 1500

Ram 1500

Ram 1500

Ram 1500

Ram 2500

Ram 2500

Ram 2500

Stratus

Stratus

Stratus Cpe

Stratus Sdn

3/4 Ton Trucks

Bronco

CHATEAU

Crown Victoria Police Pkg
Econoline Commercial Chassis
Econoline Commercial Chassis
Econoline Commercial Chassis

Blue
Green
White
Black
Gold
Gold
Maroon
Maroon
Silver
Silver
Gray
White
Black
Silver
Silver
White
White
Brown
White
Silver
White
White
Maroon
Gold
Red
Blue
Silver
Red
Burgundy
Silver
Red
Black
White
White
Maroon
Red
Gold
Maroon
Blue
Blue
Silver
White
Silver
Silver
White
White
White

166394 Exempt
197232 Exempt
29926 Actual
107334 Actual
153738 Actual
32861 Actual
178604 Actual
137212 Exempt
129040 Actual
141436 Exempt
36794 Actual
198166 Exempt
25090 Actual
184561 Exempt
332433 Not Actual

135513 Exempt
282701 Exempt
222305 Exempt
133034 Exempt
126020 Exempt
17521 Actual
316365 Actual
-1 Exempt
127623 Exempt
185605 Actual
0 Exempt
148014 Actual
200897 Actual
152124 Actual
177073 Exempt
202593 Exempt
164133 Exempt
114805 Actual
235685 Exempt
130766 Actual
177073 Not Actual
230853 Exempt
158514 Not Actual
139119 Actual
111925 Actual
75739 Exempt
123513 Exempt
15871 Not Actual
146276 Actual
32114 Actual
16135 Actual
38979 Actual

$3,700.00
$3,700.00
$18,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$7,400.00
$2,200.00
$1,900.00
$2,800.00
$1,300.00
$10,700.00
$700.00
$17,000.00
$3,000.00
$650.00
$8,300.00
$750.00
$400.00
$1,500.00
$1,800.00
$9,250.00
$700.00
$75.00
$1,300.00
$1,600.00
$550.00
$1,100.00
$1,600.00
$1,100.00
$1,100.00
$2,600.00
$1,300.00
$10,300.00
$1,300.00
$15,250.00
$5,500.00
$600.00
$500.00
$2,250.00
$2,900.00
$300.00
$4,000.00
$550.00
$1,700.00
$15,000.00
$13,750.00
$13,500.00



1999 Ford
2000 Ford
2001 Ford
2002 Ford
1994 Ford
2002 Ford
2003 Ford
2002 Ford
2002 Ford
2003 Ford
2003 Ford
2004 Ford
2004 Ford
2006 Ford
2006 Ford
2007 Ford
2008 Ford
2009 Ford
2003 Ford
2008 Ford
2006 Ford
1996 Ford
2004 Ford
1985 Ford
2002 Ford
1999 Ford
2000 Ford
2002 Ford
2004 Ford
2005 Ford
2006 Ford
2006 Ford
2007 Ford
2008 Ford
2008 Ford
2008 Ford
2008 Ford
2008 Ford
2008 Ford
2008 Ford
2008 Ford
2010 Ford
1999 Ford
2004 Ford
2007 Ford
2007 Ford
2008 Ford

Escort

Expedition

Expedition

Expedition

Explorer

Explorer

Explorer Sport Trac
F-150

F-150

F-150

F-150

F-150

F-150

F-150

F-150

F-150

F-150

F-150

Focus

Focus

Fusion

LT9000

Mustang

Pickup

Police Interceptor
Ranger

Ranger

Super Duty F-250
Super Duty F-250
Super Duty F-250
Super Duty F-250
Super Duty F-250
Super Duty F-250
Super Duty F-250
Super Duty F-250
Super Duty F-250
Super Duty F-250
Super Duty F-250
Super Duty F-250
Super Duty F-250
Super Duty F-250
Super Duty F-250
Super Duty F-350 SRW
Super Duty F-350 SRW
Super Duty F-350 SRW
Super Duty F-350 SRW
Super Duty F-350 SRW

White
Maroon
Green
Black
Maroon
Silver
Black
Silver
White
White
Black
Silver
Red
Silver
White
Blue
Red
Maroon
Gray
Silver
Maroon
White
Red
Blue
Blue
White
Green
White
Gray
White
White
White
White
White
Gold
White
White
Gold
Gold
White
Gold
Gray
Silver
Gold
White
White
Silver

151406 Exempt
237410 Exempt
222288 Actual
215713 Exempt
34375 Not Actual
193094 Exempt
172010 Actual
130241 Exempt
312398 Actual
306510 Exempt
190038 Exempt
201727 Actual
299104 Not Actual
164037 Actual
33987 Actual
133652 Actual
94956 Actual
202268 Actual
182933 Exempt
170844 Actual
159767 Actual
29807 Actual
251554 Not Actual
75796 Exempt
117640 Actual
111791 Exempt
160706 Actual
146146 Exempt
14891 Actual
18262 Actual
122540 Actual
276736 Actual
82281 Actual
116108 Actual
40292 Actual
102203 Actual
93342 Actual
85986 Actual
70255 Actual
82516 Actual
70001 Actual
82492 Actual
227780 Exempt
155287 Actual
70167 Actual
124146 Actual
209223 Actual

$350.00
$1,200.00
$1,900.00
$1,800.00
$750.00
$2,000.00
$4,750.00
$4,600.00
$1,250.00
$1,700.00
$2,400.00
$5,800.00
$2,200.00
$3,800.00
$10,000.00
$3,500.00
$9,000.00
$10,000.00
$700.00
$2,500.00
$3,800.00
$3,500.00
$1,300.00
$100.00
$900.00
$2,400.00
$3,100.00
$3,100.00
$12,500.00
$15,500.00
$1,100.00
$3,500.00
$8,750.00
$5,000.00
$13,000.00
$7,700.00
$10,250.00
$10,500.00
$7,750.00
$8,700.00
$8,050.00
$12,700.00
$2,250.00
$4,100.00
$8,700.00
$5,700.00
$11,000.00



2008 Ford
2007 Ford
2008 Ford
2008 Ford
1997 Ford
2003 Ford
2006 Ford
2006 Ford
2001 Ford
1991 GMC
2005 GMC
2012 GMC
2000 GMC
2003 GMC
1981 GMC
1991 GMC
1992 GMC
1995 GMC
2005 GMC
2009 GMC
2002 GMC
2006 GMC
2008 GMC
1999 GMC
2008 GMC
1993 Honda
1997 Honda
1997 Honda
2005 Honda
2000 Hyundai
2004 Hyundai
2002 Hyundai
2005 Hyundai
2006 Hyundai
2006 Hyundai
2000 INTERNATIONAL
1993 Jeep
1998 Jeep
2008 Jeep
1995 Jeep
2001 Jeep
2003 Jeep
2005 Jeep
2004 Jeep
2009 Jeep
2004 Jeep
2010 Kia

Super Duty F-350 SRW
Super Duty F-550 DRW
Super Duty F-550 DRW
Super Duty F-550 DRW
Taurus

Taurus

Taurus

Taurus

Windstar Wagon

1500 Pickups

Canyon

Canyon

Classic Sierra 3500 HD
Envoy

Pickup

Safari

Sierra 1500

Sierra 1500

Sierra 1500

Sierra 1500

Sierra 2500HD

Sierra 3500

Sierra 3500HD

Sierra Classic 1500
Sierra Denali

Accord

Accord Sdn

Accord Sdn

Pilot

Accent

Santa Fe

Sonata

Sonata

Sonata

Sonata

Cherokee
Cherokee
Compass

Grand Cherokee
Grand Cherokee
Grand Cherokee
Grand Cherokee
Liberty

Liberty
Wrangler

Forte

Gold
White
White
White
Silver
Gray
Gold
White
White
White
Red
Blue
White
White
Gray
Blue
Gray
Brown
Gold
Blue
Tan
White
Gray
Maroon
White
Green
Beige
White
Blue
Gold
Red
Gray
Silver
White
Blue
340
Red
White
White
Silver
Maroon
Gray
Gold
White
White
Blue
White

127912 Actual
142625 Actual
92462 Actual
104729 Actual
114496 Not Actual
195865 Exempt
205036 Actual
-1 Exempt
161896 Actual
122615 Actual
157220 Actual
18034 Actual
235416 Exempt
142602 Actual
10634 Exempt
262444 Not Actual
222343 Exempt
166662 Exempt
211905 Actual
85901 Actual
173192 Actual
189815 Actual
191172 Actual
255730 Exempt
121747 Actual
236828 Exempt
151135 Exempt
264588 Exempt
140294 Actual
146517 Exempt
145739 Actual
115924 Exempt
125356 Actual
152927 Actual
58888 Actual
308614 Actual
160581 Not Actual
152920 Exempt
135652 Actual
149630 Exempt
174104 Exempt
115772 Exempt
116670 Actual
149379 Actual
69809 Actual
139370 Actual
143097 Actual

$10,800.00
$4,000.00
$11,500.00
$8,000.00
$1,700.00
$1,050.00
$800.00
$650.00
$400.00
$3,100.00
$3,400.00
$18,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$100.00
$250.00
$2,600.00
$1,800.00
$4,000.00
$16,800.00
$3,000.00
$2,600.00
$15,500.00
$450.00
$16,400.00
$150.00
$1,750.00
$700.00
$6,000.00
$850.00
$1,100.00
$3,850.00
$200.00
$3,800.00
$7,250.00
$5,000.00
$1,800.00
$3,300.00
$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$950.00
$4,750.00
$6,900.00
$1,050.00
$12,300.00
$7,500.00
$3,800.00



2013 KIA

2008 Kia

2007 Kia

2006 Land Rover
2002 Lincoln
2005 Lincoln
2001 Lincoln
1991 Mazda
1994 Mercury
2002 Mercury
2003 Mercury
1995 Mercury
2000 Mercury
1976 MG

2003 Mitsubishi
2003 NAVISTAR
2001 NAVISTAR
2004 Nissan
2005 Nissan
2006 Nissan
2004 Nissan
2008 Nissan
1997 Nissan
2004 Nissan
2008 Nissan
2009 Nissan
2006 Nissan
2013 NISSAN
2002 Nissan
1995 Oldsmobile
2001 Oldsmobile
2003 Oldsmobile
2004 Oldsmobile
1998 Oldsmobile
2001 Plymouth
2000 Pontiac
2003 Pontiac
2001 Pontiac
2006 Pontiac
2006 Pontiac
2007 Pontiac
2004 Pontiac
2004 Pontiac
2004 Pontiac
2005 Pontiac
2001 Pontiac
2002 Pontiac

FORTE

Optima

Rio

Range Rover Sport
Navigator
Navigator
Town Car
MX-5 Miata
Cougar

Grand Marquis
Mountaineer
Sable

Sable
Convertable
Lancer

350z
Altima
Altima
Maxima
Maxima
Pathfinder
Quest
Rogue
Rogue
Sentra
SENTRA
Xterra

88 Royale
Alero
Alero
Alero
Intrigue
Neon
Bonneville
Bonneville
Firebird
G6

G6

G6

Grand Am
Grand Am
Grand Am
Grand Am
Grand Prix
Grand Prix

Black
Black
Black
Orange
Tan
White
Gray
Red
Gold
Gray
Gold
White
Blue
Blue
Silver
4300 Red
4700 Gray
White
Blue
White
Maroon
White
Maroon
Gold
Gray
Blue
Gold
Silver
Blue
Blue
Maroon
Burgundy
Red
White
White
Black
White
Black
Blue
Silver
Green
Silver
White
Gold
Gold

Silver

11438 Actual
161845 Actual
0 Unknown
69899 Actual
149322 Actual
90004 Actual
142954 Actual
217338 Exempt
154282 Exempt
161988 Actual
158539 Exempt
121539 Exempt
195362 Exempt
94246 Exempt
-1 Exempt
15814 Exempt
63905 Actual
56744 Actual
177818 Actual
144447 Not Actual
114199 Exempt
105802 Actual
177669 Exempt
1 Unknown
95501 Actual
95953 Actual
140155 Actual
19548 Actual
134225 Exempt
214973 Exempt
119085 Not Actual
154631 Exempt
170467 Actual
119232 Actual
200771 Exempt
146991 Exempt
203688 Exempt
119887 Actual
131405 Actual
196619 Actual
126647 Actual
140711 Actual
134970 Actual
214112 Actual
159576 Actual
42966 Actual
164097 Exempt

$4,200.00
$2,050.00
$250.00
$19,000.00
$4,500.00
$8,000.00
$2,500.00
$200.00
$200.00
$4,000.00
$2,500.00
$600.00
$550.00
$2,200.00
$200.00
$26,500.00
$13,750.00
$9,250.00
$2,400.00
$4,000.00
$4,700.00
$9,000.00
$700.00
$3,700.00
$8,000.00
$10,000.00
$3,650.00
$12,500.00
$5,250.00
$300.00
$300.00
$1,700.00
$1,050.00
$600.00
$500.00
$3,600.00
$900.00
$1,700.00
$3,200.00
$1,800.00
$5,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,900.00
$250.00
$100.00
$2,100.00
$1,300.00



2006 Pontiac
2005 Pontiac
2001 Pontiac
1998 Pontiac
2007 Pontiac
2003 Saturn

2001 Saturn

2002 Subaru
2005 Subaru
2000 Subaru
2000 Subaru
2006 Suzuki

2008 Suzuki

1995 Toyota
2005 Toyota
2007 Toyota
1999 Toyota
1999 Toyota
2004 Toyota
2010 Toyota
2006 Toyota
2003 Toyota
2007 Toyota
2007 Toyota

2001 Volkswagen
2008 Volkswagen
2006 Volkswagen

Grand Prix

GTO

Montana
Sunfire

Vibe

LS

SL

Impreza Wagon
Legacy Sedan (Natl)
Legacy Wagon
Legacy Wagon
Forenza
Forenza

Camry

Camry

Camry

Corolla

Corolla

Corolla

Corolla
Highlander Hybrid
Tundra

Tundra

Yaris

Jetta

Jetta Sedan
Passat Sedan

Blue
Blue
Blue
Black
Red
Silver
Red
Green
Black
Green
White
Silver
White
Silver
Gray
Maroon
Black
Black
Gray
Red
Black

White
Black

Silver

Blue

199079 Actual
79929 Actual
142896 Exempt
116878 Exempt

124179 Not Actual
160379 Exempt
233895 Exempt
123269 Exempt
124789 Actual
234053 Exempt
206545 Exempt
199263 Actual
226235 Actual
161205 Exempt
99769 Actual
137185 Actual
0 Exempt
0 Exempt
123980 Actual
34394 Actual
151144 Actual
197064 Not Actual
139108 Actual
224022 Actual
105539 Exempt
79336 Actual
128580 Actual

$700.00
$9,000.00

$600.00

$400.00
$3,750.00
$1,500.00

$400.00
$3,400.00
$6,250.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00

$750.00
$1,750.00
$5,700.00

$450.00

$150.00
$4,800.00
$9,000.00
$6,500.00
$3,500.00
$8,900.00
$1,800.00
$1,700.00
$6,400.00
$3,600.00



